3

7 (RO

Welr o

REL ATTORNEY SERVICES #

I—| QQ E’X 91107885

CONTRAGTIPOOL # UN O — EJC

COMMITMENT # -

| feall

LOAN NO. 00068451 (0056) S AT.GF
WHEN RECORDED, MAIL TO - BOX 379
GEFT-01 651070 TRG $13.00

ASTOR MORTGAGE CORPORATION OF ILLINOIS
1059 NORTH SALEM DRIVE
SCHAUMBURG, ILLINOIS 60194

TRELEL  TEAN 1074 03711/F1 23100
FIZ32 v > w91 — 1MV ESS
COBr. T20KYY FECDRODER

CE Y

ASSIGNMENT OF MOR"GAGE OR DEED OF TRUST

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: THAT WHEREAS
ASTOR MORTGAGE CORPORATION OF ILLINOIS
1059 NORTH SALEM DRIVE
SCHAUMBURG, ILLINOIS 60194

. herein-
atier refarred to as ASSIGNUN, for and in consideralion of the sum o! TEN AND NOr100ths DOLLARS and other goed and valuable consideration
dollars, receipt of which s here*l,y canfessed and acknowledged from

WESTAMERTCA - MORTGAGE COMP&NY

14707 EAST S)XCOND AVENUE
AURCRA, CO -S03511

horeinalter referred to as ASSIGNEE, dors by these presents grant, barge n, s%l_iEassian_éranslm and sat ovar unto the said ASSIGNEE all right, tite and
interast in and 1o that certain Mortgage or Csat. of Trust bearing date of BRUARY 27, 1991

made and executed by (2}
ETH A. HAAS g
KEVIN L. HAAS Y
LEE H. NAGAI -
91107884 S
@
which said Mortgage or Deed of Trusl was recorded on as Reception No. COOK o4
in Book No ILLINOCIS at Page ,ine effics of tha County Clerk and Recorder of
H . hi t Trye er ibpd 35
Gounty Permféqg.'aci NgawaR e 'p%ei.ogrg ’ EATSTP r??g?"ya\dgéca“cﬁeg herewith
{AS SET FORTH ON RECORDEL **ONTGAGE OR DEED CF TRUST) -
[
PROPERTY ADDRESS: 1470 INDIAN HILL AVENUE oy
e ° HANOVER BARK , ILLINOIS 60103 <
o
LOAN AMOUNT: $106,395.00 ’@‘
ot

Together with the Note or Noles tharein doscribed cr refurred to, the mon sy due and (o becor:e due thoreon with inlerest, ard all rights accrued or to
accrue undar said Mortgage or Deed of Trust.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said ASSIGNOR has signed these pretionts this 2 7th day of Feb. 19 91

BY: L/&M”’""? ‘7%@//;);9:'-__
/’ BY: A4

A CKNOWLEUDGTEMENT

STATE OF Illinois

COUNTY OF Cook

On this 27th dayof February e 91 . before me, the undersigned Notary Public personally
appeared Anthony S. DeRosa who acknowlscged himseitherself tobe Vice president

and who acknowladged himself/herself to be

of

and such officers being autharized so 1o do, executad the corporation by him seit/herself as such officers.
IN WITNESS WHEREOQF, | hereunto sel my hand?uiclal seal,

IZM 4 . : ‘ - o—“J.' I S ’ﬁ" _,2 "5 ’?/
NOTARY PUBLIC Y MARIANN KO COUNIsON EXPRLS
HOTARY pUBLIC, surfstAu'fgsg;
Notary Address: { _1AY COMMISZION EXPIRES 2-3.94

p
—— o e

v.West hmerica Mtg., 17 W. 635 Butterfield, Oak Brook, IL MRO0S0/T:88

REQUESTED AND PREPARED B




fon -

a0z UNOFFICIAL COPY

| T A S S

S Y SINYIESH

RS ESAIIPY)




UNOFFICIAL ,CQBY,

§ 5 '

Wae Vi I.NIIIUI); w Hll.
20 in Block 7 in Hanover Higiionds a Subdivision of the
south 1/2 of the north west fractionui 1/4 and the north 49
acres of the south west fractional 1/4 of Section 31, Township
41 North, Range 10, East of the Third 9runcipal Meridian according
to the plat thereof recorded May 10, 1962 4z Document No. 18471876
in Cook County, Illinois.

Permanent Real Estate Index Number: 07-31-308-020

4o

ot

o

Q

' N
2

¢

4y




UNOFFICIAL COPY




